

Misc Case No- 4607 of 2024

Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, (WB01133)
Order No. 13 dated 19.12.25

Today is fixed for hearing of the Misc Case.

Petitioner and Respondent file haziras.

Let the Arbitral record be called for.

Fix 30/01/26 for awaiting L.C.R / hearing of the Misc Case.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)